
 

Diet Coke / Coke Zero                              

Coca Cola                                          

San Pellegrino Limonata / Aranciata                  

Sprite                                                           

Rose Lemonade                                           

Orange juice small / large                                    
h 
Apple juice small / large                                          
h 
Appletiser 

Sparkling water small / large                                                   

Habis Ale (500ml) 
Golden ale 3.8% vol                                                
Amber ale  4.5% vol                                                 
Brown ale  4.9% vol 

Estrella Galicia (330ml)                                         

House White  
12% vol medium (175ml) / large (250ml) / bottle                  
House Red  
12% vol medium (175ml) / large (250ml) / bottle                                
House Rosé 
12% vol medium (175ml) / large (250ml) / bottle       

£4.60/£6.10/£18.50

£4.60/£6.10/£18.50

£5.25/£6.50/£19.25

SOFT DRINKS

ALCOHOL

£2.50

2.75

£2.50

£2.50

£3.25

£1.25/£3.25

£1.25/£3.25

£3.25

£1.50/£3.20

£4.85

£4.25

£4.60/£6.10/£18.50

£4.60/£6.10/£18.50

£5.25/£6.50/£19.25


