## HABIS SOFT DRINKS

Diet Coke / Coke Zero	£2.50
Coca Cola	2.75
San Pellegrino Limonata / Aranciata	£2.50
Sprite	£2.50
Rose Lemonade	£3.25
Orange juice small / large	£1.25/£3.25
Apple juice small / large	£1.25/£3.25
Appletiser	£3.25
Sparkling water small / large	£1.50/£3.20

## **ALCOHOL**

Habis Ale (500ml) Golden ale 3.8% vol	£4.85
Amber ale 4.5% vol Brown ale 4.9% vol	
Estrella Galicia (330ml)	£4.25
House White 12% vol medium (175ml) / large (250ml) / bottle	£4.60/£6.10/£18.50
House Red	
12% vol medium (175ml) / large (250ml) / bottle	£4.60/£6.10/£18.50
House Rosé	

12% vol medium (175ml) / large (250ml) / bottle £5.25/£6.50/£19.25